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Standard Wrist Blade 
Faucet Handle
Model: BKF-SBH
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DWG NO

BKF-SBH

TITLE

SIZE

A
SCALE

REV

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BKF-SBH21
(1) RED & (1) BLUEBKF-SBH_SCREW-CAP22

5mm_SCREW23

BKF-SBH - TOP VIEW
Scale = 1:1

BKF-SBH - ISO VIEW
Scale = 1:1

BKF-SBH - BOTTOM VIEW
Scale = 1:1

GENERAL NOTES:
1.) Units of Measure: Inches

[Millimeters]
2.) Content is exclusive property
of BK Resources. This may not

be replicated or distributed
without the written consent of

BK Resources.
3.) Finish: Chrome

4.) Tolerence: (+/-) 0.15mm

120 Frontage Rd.
Altamont, IL 62411

MODEL:
BKF-SBH

CROSS HANDLE

As Noted

BKF-SBH - SIDE VIEW
Scale = 1:1
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.7152.135

.56812 °

R.300
.324

.330

.884

2.850
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• Chrome Plated
• Fits All BK Resources’ Faucets
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Exploded Parts Detail:

Diagram # Quantity Part Number Description

1 2 BKF-SBH Standard Blade Handle

2 2 BKF-SBH-HC (1) Red & (1) Blue Indicators

3 2 BKF-SBH-S Screw
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Model: BKF-SBH

Standard Wrist Blade 
Faucet Handle


